

NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN

Stationery Department, Logistic Supports & Engineering Group, Lahore.

NBP INTENDS TO PURCHASE/PRINTING OF BANK'S STANDARD BOOKS / FORMS

Sealed tenders are invited from Bank's Approved pre-qualified Printers / Suppliers for printing / Purchase of Bank's Standard Books / Forms.

Tender Documents with terms and conditions may be collected from NBP, Stationery & Stores Department, Logistic Supports & Engineering Group, Lahore against payment of Rs:1000/= Non-Refundable), in shape of payment Order issued in favour of Incharge, NBP, Stationery & Stores Department, Logistic Supports & Engineering Group, Multan Road, Lahore.

Tender in sealed envelopes must reach on **07.04.2015** Upto 11:00 hours/or in the tender box lying on 6th floor, NBP, R.H.Q Building, 26 Meclagon Road, (Central Region) Lahore. Which may be opened on same day at 11:30 A.M. in the presence of Tender Purchase Committee & participants who wish to be present.

NBP reserve the right to reject any or all Tender without assigning any reason.

For more detail please contact to Mr. Yawar Ihsan, A.V.P./Incharge(SSD) on Telephone No:(042-99260336 Fax No:042-99260337).

(YAWAR IHSAN)

Assistant Vice President/Incharge, Stationery & Stores Department, National Bank of Pakistan Logistic Support & Engineering Group, Lahore.